
1 December 2022 

Ganado Athletics Phone:  (361) 771-4370 

**This schedule is subject to change, but should be used for planning.  

Date Day Location Opponent Time 

February 10 Friday Home Bay City (Scrimmage) 6:00 PM 

February 14 Tuesday Away Edna 6:00 PM 

February 16 - 18 Thurs - Sat Away Industrial Tournament TBD 

February 21 Tuesday Away Sweeny 6:00 PM 

February 23  - 25 Thurs - Sat Home Ganado Tournament TBD 

February 28 Tuesday Away Schulenburg* 6:00 PM 

March 2 - 4 Thurs - Sat Away Victoria East Tournament TBD 

March 7 Tuesday Home Moulton* 6:00 PM 

March 10 Friday Home Louise* 6:00 PM 

March 14 Tuesday Away Weimar* 6:00 PM 

March 17 Friday Home Flatonia* 6:00 PM 

March 21 Tuesday Away Shiner* 6:00 PM 

March 24 Friday Home Bloomington* (Little League Night) 6:00 PM 

March 28 Tuesday Home Schulenburg* 6:00 PM 

March 31 Friday Away Louise* 6:00 PM 

April 4 Tuesday Away Moulton* 6:00 PM 

April 6 Thursday Home Weimar*  6:00 PM 

April 11 Tuesday Away Flatonia* 6:00 PM 

April 14 Friday Home Shiner* (Senior Night) 6:00 PM 

April 18 Tuesday Away Bloomington* 6:00 PM 

Tentative Playoffs: Round 1: April 27-29 , Round 2: May 4-6, Round 3: May 11-13, Round 4: May 18-20, Round 5: May 25-27 
State Tournament: May 30-31 

Superintendent: Dr. Brian McCraw 
 High School Principal: Katherine Edwards 

Athletic Director: Josh Ervin — jervin@ganadoisd.net 
Girls Coordinator / Head Coach: Jordin Jones — jjones@ganadoisd.net 

Assistant Coaches: Brock Larson, Jillian Jones 

* District Game 


